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No. NAME AND SURNAME INSTITUTION DEPARTMENT COUNTRY EMAIL

1 Vessa Draganova Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski International Relations Office Bulgaria vdraganova@admin.uni-sofia.bg

2 Zheni Ivanova Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski International Relations Office Bulgaria ila@admin.uni-sofia.bg

3 Jana Ředinová University of South Bohemia International Relations Office at the Faculty of Health and Social Sciences Czech Republic redinova@zsf.jcu.cz

4 Romana Suchá University of West Bohemia International Relations Office Czech Republic sucharom@rek.zcu.cz

5 Theodora Papageorgiou University of Nanterre International Relations Office France tpapageo@parisnanterre.fr

6 Alexandra Laliberté De Gagné Institut National Polytechnique de Toulouse (Toulouse INP) International Relations Office France alexandra.lalibertedegagne@toulouse-inp.fr

7 Alexandra Terrade University of Limoges Student office at the Faculties of Medicine and Pharmacy France alexandra.terrade@unilim.fr

8 Laura Massinon University of Limoges Faculty of Law and Social Sciences France laura.massinon@unilim.fr

9 Cléa Jézéquel University Beaux-Arts de Paris International Office France clea.jezequel@beauxartsparis.fr

10 Agathe Bioret University Paris 8 International Office France agathe.bioret-chevalier@univ-paris8.fr

11 Léa Meunier University Paris 8 International Office France lea.meunier03@univ-paris8.fr

12 Miriam Gross Philipps University of Marburg International Office, International Mobility Germany miriam.gross@verwaltung.uni-marburg.de

13 Maria Cristina Sparapani-Pelster Saarland University Law Faculty - Erasmus Coordinator Germany mc.sparapani@mx.uni-saarland.de

14 Ekaterina Klüh Saarland University International Office Germany ekaterina.klueh@uni-saarland.de

15 Xenia Mercier Friedrich-Alexander University Erlangen-Nürnberg S-International, Welcome Center Germany xenia.mercier@fau.de

16 Gisela Hax Friedrich-Alexander University Erlangen-Nürnberg S-International, Welcome Center Germany gisela.hax@fau.de

17 Ágnes Annamária Berzy Budapest Metropolitan University Faculty of Art and Creative Industries, Dean Office Hungary aberzy@metropolitan.hu

18 Carlotta Viani University of Bologna Education Management Unit at Engineering-Architecture School Italy carlotta.viani@unibo.it

19 Chiara Preti University of Bologna Engineering and Computer Science Department Italy chiara.preti4@unibo.it

20 Alma Orazi Tor Vergata University of Rome International Research Office Italy alma.orazi@uniroma2.it

21 Zimmermann Hildegard University of Liechtenstein International Office Liechtenstein hilde.zimmermann@uni.li

22 Karolis Gedvilas Vytautas Magnus University Faculty of Natural Sciences Lithuania karolis.gedvilas@vdu.lt

23 Łukasz Paweł Wieczorek University of Warsaw Welcome Point Office Poland lukasz.wieczorek@uw.edu.pl

24 Paulina Pokojska University of Warsaw Faculty of Geography and Regional Studies Poland ppokojska@uw.edu.pl

25 Karolina Strychalska Nicolaus Copernicus University in Torun Faculty of Economic Sciences and Management (International Office) Poland karolina.strychalska@umk.pl

26 Maria Jacob Santarém Polytechnic University International Office Portugal ceu.martins@sc.ipsantarem.pt
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27 Teresa Ferreira Santarém Polytechnic University Business School Portugal teresa.ferreira@esg.ipsantarem.pt

28 Ana Teresa Ribeiro Santarém Polytechnic University Agriculture School Portugal ana.ribeiro@esa.ipsantarem.pt

29 Helena Lalanda Santarém Polytechnic University Agriculture school Portugal helena.lalanda@esa.ipsantarem.pt

30 Dan Mihai Ivanescu Alexandru Ioan Cuza University of Iasi Procurement department Romania dan.ivanescu@uaic.ro

31 Daniela-Cristina Lupascu Alexandru Ioan Cuza University of Iasi Faculty of Law Romania lupascu_daniela@yahoo.com

32 Alenka Marušič University of Maribor International Relations Office Slovenia alenka.marusic@um.si

33 Adela Zafrilla Chueca University of Barcelona IRO Faculty Pharmacy and Food Sciences Spain adelazafrilla@ub.edu

34 Esther Trench Alibés University of Barcelona International Relations Office _ F. Education / F. Psychology Spain etrench@ub.edu

35 Josefa Prieto Molina University of Barcelona Office of Mobility and International Programs Spain josefinaprieto@ub.edu

36 Jose Blas Parra Rodriguez Technical University of Catalonia International Relations Spain jose.parra@upc.edu

37 Hakan Ozan Isparta University of Applied Sciences International Relations Office Türkiye hakanozan@isparta.edu.tr

38 Elif Turhan Isparta University of Applied Sciences International Relations Office Türkiye elifturhan@isparta.edu.tr

39 Behiye Esra Gülcü Isparta University of Applied Sciences International Relations Office Türkiye esragulcu@isparta.edu.tr

40 Yeliz TÜRKOĞLU Isparta University of Applied Sciences International Relations Office Türkiye yelizturkoglu@isparta.edu.tr

41 Gökçe Türkmendağ Middle East Technical University METU Computer Center Türkiye gokcet@gmail.com

42 Funda Baydar Middle East Technical University Office for social facilities / METU Guesthouse Türkiye fundab@metu.edu.tr

43 Ezgi Sonkaya Çukurova University Dentistry faculty Türkiye sonkayaezgi@yahoo.com

44 Emrah Gülboy Ondokuz Mayis University Education Faculty - Department of Special Education Türkiye emrah.gulboy@omu.edu.tr

45 Uygar Bayrakdar Ondokuz Mayis University Vocational School Türkiye uygar.bayrakdar@omu.edu.tr


